ALTUS JUNIOR HIGH BASKETBALL 2023-24 SCHEDULE

DATE
Nov.6,7,9

Nov. 30

Dec. 4

Dec. 7

Dec. 12

Dec. 14

Jan. 8

Jan. 11

Jan. 22

Feb. 1

Feb.5

Feb. 8

Feb. 12

OPPONENT

Cache Tournament

Duncan 7th/gth

Elgin 7th/8th/gth

Elk City 7th/8th/gth

Lawton lke 7th/gth

Lawton Central 7th/8th

Elk City 7th/8th/gth

Anadarko 7th/8t

8th/7th/9th

Duncan 7th/gth

Lawton Mac 7th/gth

Weatherford 7t"/8th/gth

Clinton 7t/8th

Elgin 7th/8t/9th

SITE
Away

Girls-Home
Boys-Away

Girls-Away
Boys-Home

Girls-Away
Boys-Home

Girls-Home
Boys-Away

Girls-Home
Boys-Away

Girls-Home
Boys-Away

Girls-Away
Boys-Home

Girls-Away
Boys-Home

Girls-Home
Boys-Away

Girls-Away
Boys-Home

G & B-Away

Girls-Home
Boys-Away

TIME
TBA

4:30/5:45
4:30/5:45

4:30/5:45

4:30/5:45/7:00

5:00/6:15

5:00/6:15/7:30

4:00/5:15
4:00/5:15

4:00/5:15
4:00/5:15

5:00/6:15

5:00/6:15/7:30

5:00/6:15

5:00/6:15/7:30

4:30/5:45
4:30/5:45

4:00/5:15
4:00/5:15

4:30/5:45

4:30/5:45/7:00

4:00/5:15/6:30/7:45

4:30/5:45

4:30/5:45/7:00



