## ALTUS JUNIOR HIGH BASKETBALL 2023-24 SCHEDULE

DATE	OPPONENT	SITE	TIME
Nov. 6, 7, 9	Cache Tournament	Away	TBA
Nov. 30	Duncan 7 <sup>th</sup> /8 <sup>th</sup>	Girls-Home	4:30/5:45
		Boys-Away	4:30/5:45
Dec. 4	Elgin 7 <sup>th</sup> /8 <sup>th</sup> /9 <sup>th</sup>	Girls-Away	4:30/5:45
		Boys-Home	4:30/5:45/7:00
Dec. 7	Elk City 7 <sup>th</sup> /8 <sup>th</sup> /9 <sup>th</sup>	Girls-Away	5:00/6:15
		Boys-Home	5:00/6:15/7:30
Dec. 12	Lawton Ike 7 <sup>th</sup> /8 <sup>th</sup>	Girls-Home	4:00/5:15
		Boys-Away	4:00/5:15
Dec. 14	Lawton Central 7 <sup>th</sup> /8 <sup>th</sup>	Girls-Home	4:00/5:15
		Boys-Away	4:00/5:15
Jan. 8	Elk City 7 <sup>th</sup> /8 <sup>th</sup> /9 <sup>th</sup>	Girls-Home	5:00/6:15
		Boys-Away	5:00/6:15/7:30
Jan. 11	Anadarko 7 <sup>th</sup> /8 <sup>th</sup>	Girls-Away	5:00/6:15
	8 <sup>th</sup> /7 <sup>th</sup> /9 <sup>th</sup>	Boys-Home	5:00/6:15/7:30
Jan. 22	Duncan 7 <sup>th</sup> /8 <sup>th</sup>	Girls-Away	4:30/5:45
		Boys-Home	4:30/5:45
Feb. 1	Lawton Mac 7 <sup>th</sup> /8 <sup>th</sup>	Girls-Home	4:00/5:15
		Boys-Away	4:00/5:15
Feb. 5	Weatherford 7 <sup>th</sup> /8 <sup>th</sup> /9 <sup>th</sup>	Girls-Away	4:30/5:45
		Boys-Home	4:30/5:45/7:00
Feb. 8	Clinton 7 <sup>th</sup> /8 <sup>th</sup>	G & B-Away	4:00/5:15/6:30/7:45
Feb. 12	Elgin 7 <sup>th</sup> /8 <sup>th</sup> /9th	Girls-Home	4:30/5:45
		Boys-Away	4:30/5:45/7:00